1
IES6300 Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
10/12-Port Layer 2 Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Optional PoE
or I/O)
 Support 2 2.5G SFP slots, 2 Gigabit SFP slots (optional), 8 Gigabit copper ports (optional PoE), 2 DI and 2
DO (optional)
 Adopt patented Ring technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing, automatic

8
Ordering Information
Available Models
Gigabit
RJ45 LAN
Port
SFP Slot
I/O
Port
PoE
Power
Power Supply
Non-
PoE
PoE Gigabit 2.5G Input Range Quantity
IES6300-8GT2GS2HS-2P48-N 8 — 2 2 — — 12~48VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2GS2HS-2P24-120W-N — 8 2 2 — 120W 24VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2GS2HS-2P48-240W-N — 8 2 2 — 240W 48VDC 2
IES6300-8GT2GS2HS-P220-N 8 — 2 2 — — 220VAC/DC 1
IES6300-8GT2HS-2P48-N 8 — — 2 — — 12~48VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2HS-2P24-120W-N — 8 — 2 — 120W 24VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2HS-2P48-240W-N — 8 — 2 — 240W 48VDC 2
IES6300-8GT2HS-P220-N 8 — — 2 — — 220VAC/DC 1
IES6300-8GT2GS2HS-2DI2DO-2P48-
N
8 — 2 2 2 — 12~48VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2GS2HS-2DI2DO-2P24-
120W-N
— 8 2 2 2 120W 24VDC 2
IES6300-8GP2GS2HS-2DI2DO-2P48-
240W-N
— 8 2 2 2 240W 48VDC 2